Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HI1-574AJD-5 - IC ADC 12BIT 40KSPS 1CH 28-SBDIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
HI1-574AJD-5HI1-574AJD-5

2 FN3096.6
August 7, 2008
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING INL
TEMPERATURE RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HI3-574AJN-5 HI3-574AJN-5 ±1.0 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI3-574AJN-5Z (Notes 1, 3) HI3-574AJN-5Z ±1.0 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld PDIP (Pb-Free) E28.6
HI3-574AKN-5 HI3-574AKN-5 ±0.5 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI3-574AKN-5Z (Notes 1, 3) HI3-574AKN-5Z ±0.5 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld PDIP (Pb-Free) E28.6
HI1-574AJD-5 (Note 2) HI1-574AJD -5 ±1.0 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld SBDIP (Pb-Free) D28.6
HI1-574AKD-5 (Note 2) HI1-574AKD -5 ±0.5 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld SBDIP (Pb-Free) D28.6
HI1-574ASD-2 (Note 2) HI1-574ASD -2 ±1.0 LSB -55 to +125 28 Ld SBDIP (Pb-Free) D28.6
HI1-574ATD-2 (Note 2) HI1- 574ATD-2 ±0.5 LSB -55 to +125 28 Ld SBDIP (Pb-Free) D28.6
HI3-674AJN-5 HI3-674AJN-5 ±1.0 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI3-674AJN-5Z (Notes 1, 3) HI3-674AJN-5Z ±1.0 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld PDIP (Pb-Free) E28.6
HI3-674AKN-5 HI3-674AKN-5 ±0.5 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI3-674AKN-5Z (Notes 1, 3) HI3-674AKN-5Z ±0.5 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld PDIP (Pb-Free) E28.6
HI1-674AKD-5 (Note 2) HI1-674AKD -5 ±0.5 LSB 0 to +75 28 Ld SBDIP (Pb-Free) D28.6
HI1-674ATD/883 (Note 2) HI1-674ATD /883 ±0.5 LSB -55 to +125 28 Ld SBDIP (Pb-Free) D28.6
NOTES:
1. Pb-free PDIPs can be used for through hole wave solder processing only. They are not intended for use in Reflow solder processing applications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate  - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with
both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.